

Ravi Kumar Vs. Shakti Cholia

Cr. Revision No. 708/2024

08.11.2024 Present: Mr. Raman Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the
petitioner, list on **11.11.2024**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

8th November, 2024
(raman)